LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 ex VAT Oct - Dec 2019

Date

04.10.19
01.11.19
01.11.19
06.12.19
06.12.19

Payment details

Repayment of clerk's Sept salary inc Admin fee
Repayment of clerk's Oct salary inc Admin fee
Cutting of Playing Field inc Petrol costs
Repayment of clerk's Nov salary inc Admin fee
Desk for Hall Archive Room

Amount

207.01
207.01
570.95
207.01
199.00

Payee
Cornwall Council
Cornwall Council

G. Tape
Cornwall Council

Viking Direct









