LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 ex VAT Oct - Dec 2019					
Date	Payment details	Amount	Payee		
04.10.19	Repayment of clerk's Sept salary inc Admin fee	207.01	Cornwall Council		
01.11.19	Repayment of clerk's Oct salary inc Admin fee	207.01	Cornwall Council		
01.11.19	Cutting of Playing Field inc Petrol costs	570.95	G. Tape		
06.12.19	Repayment of clerk's Nov salary inc Admin fee	207.01	Cornwall Council		
06.12.19	Desk for Hall Archive Room	199.00	Viking Direct		